Part Number: 1583E
Cat 5e Cable, U/UTP, PVC, 4 Pair, AWG 24, Indoor CPR Eca
Product Description
Cat. 5e (100MHz), 4-Pair, U/UTP Unshielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 24 AWG solid bare copper conductors, Polyethylene insulation, PVC jacket, RJ-45
compatible
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca

CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50173-1 Ed. 3:2011
Data Category: Category 5e
ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA 568.2-D (2018)
IEEE Specification: PoE: IEEE 802.3bt Type 1, Type 2, Type 3
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date
(yyyy-mm-dd):
2004-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Burning Load: 290 kJ/m
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
1583E.03305 Black 305 m
1583E.03U305 Black 305 m
1583E.011000 Blue 1,000 m
1583E.01305 Blue 305 m
1583E.01500 Blue 500 m
1583E.01B100 Blue 100 m
1583E.01U305 Blue 305 m
1583E.K1305 Blue 305 m
1583E.001000 Gray 1,000 m
1583E.00305 Gray 305 m
1583E.003570 Gray 3,570 m
1583E.00500 Gray 500 m
1583E.00B100 Gray 100 m
1583E.00U305 Gray 305 m
1583E.08U305 Gray 305 m
1583E.13U305 Gray 305 m
1583E=00305 Gray 305 m
1583E=00500 Gray 500 m
1583E=00U305 Gray 305 m
1583E.K0305 Gray 305 m
1583E.003500 Gray 3,500 m
1583E.09305 Green 305 m
1583E.09U305 Green 305 m
1583E.09500 Green 500 m
1583E.11305 Red 305 m
1583E.11U305 Red 305 m
1583E.04500 White 500 m
1583E.04U305 White 305 m
1583E.12B100 White 100 m
1583E.12U305 White 305 m
1583E.10305 Yellow 305 m
1583E.10U305 Yellow 305 m
Patent: https://www.belden.com/resources/patents
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.193 Revision Date: 05-23-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc